Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 15

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 12

Apr 15

Apr 18

Apr 21

2022/2023

Roosevelt HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Roosevelt

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

vs LEE

@ Northside Tournament
@ Northside Tournament
@ Northside Tournament
@ Madison

@ NEISD Tournament
@ NEISD Tournament
@ NEISD Tournament
vs Johnson

@ Churchill Varsity Softball
vs Brandeis

@ Clark

vs Reagan

@ Marshall

@ LEE

vs Madison

@ Johnson

vs Churchill Varsity Softball
@ Brandeis

vs Clark

@ Reagan

vs Marshall

Location

NE-West Softball Field
TBA

TBA

TBA

NE-East Softball Field
NEISD Softball Complex
NEISD Softball Complex
NEISD Softball Complex
NE-West Softball Field
NE-West Softball Field
NE-West Softball Field
Northside Softball #2
NE-West Softball Field
Northside Softball #2
NE-West Softball Field
NE-West Softball Field
NE-West Softball Field
NE-West Softball Field
Northside Softball #1
NE-West Softball Field
NE-West Softball Field

NE-East Softball Field

Special Notes




