

2022/2023

Roosevelt HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Roosevelt

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 14	7:00 PM	vs LEE	NE-West Softball Field	
Feb 16	ТВА	@ Northside Tournament	ТВА	
Feb 17	ТВА	@ Northside Tournament	ТВА	
Feb 18	ТВА	@ Northside Tournament	ТВА	
Feb 21	7:00 PM	@ Madison	NE-East Softball Field	
Feb 23	ТВА	@ NEISD Tournament	NEISD Softball Complex	
Feb 24	ТВА	@ NEISD Tournament	NEISD Softball Complex	
Feb 25	ТВА	@ NEISD Tournament	NEISD Softball Complex	
Feb 28	7:00 PM	vs Johnson	NE-West Softball Field	
Mar 3	7:00 PM	@ Churchill Varsity Softball	NE-West Softball Field	
Mar 10	4:30 PM	vs Brandeis	NE-West Softball Field	
Mar 13	10:00 AM	@ Clark	Northside Softball #2	
Mar 15	12:00 PM	vs Reagan	NE-West Softball Field	
Mar 21	5:00 PM	@ Marshall	Northside Softball #2	
Mar 24	4:30 PM	@ LEE	NE-West Softball Field	
Mar 28	4:30 PM	vs Madison	NE-West Softball Field	
Mar 31	4:30 PM	@ Johnson	NE-West Softball Field	
Apr 4	4:30 PM	vs Churchill Varsity Softball	NE-West Softball Field	
Apr 12	5:00 PM	@ Brandeis	Northside Softball #1	
Apr 15	12:00 PM	vs Clark	NE-West Softball Field	
Apr 18	5:00 PM	@ Reagan	NE-West Softball Field	
Apr 21	7:00 PM	vs Marshall	NE-East Softball Field	